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GENERA REPRESENTED IN THIS NUMBER

Amygdalus
Arachis
Arisaema
Calliandra
Castanopsis
Cucumeropsis
Cucumis
Elaeagnus
Hordeum
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1819

Hypericum
Lilium
Mangifera
Osyris
Paullinia
Prunus
Rheum
Rubus

Page
1815
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181.6
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1817
1818

1818, 1819

NOTES AND COMMENTS

Simple appliances for ridding soil of nematodes and other organisms.

317. Cabinet for soil treatment with steam.
318. Can method of soil treatment with steam.


